	TRUSTEE-Oregen Treet Deed Series. K-38778
70086	
KNOW ALL MEN PY T	HESE PRESENTS, that Larry D. Beck and Dianna R. Beck
······································	HESE PRESENTS, that Larry D. Beck and Dianna R. Beck is the grantor, andTransamerica. Title Insurance. Company JON. is the beneficiary under that castal
First Nation	is the grantor, and Transaction. dnd. Dianna R. Boat
19 80	In the trustee, and First Interest in Insurance Company
as foo/file /:	Just 20 under that certain trust is Bank of Oregon, NA
County, Oregon	is the grantor, andTransamerica. Title. Insurance. Company is the trustee, andFirst. Interstate. Bank of Oregon, N.A. f JON. is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated
The undersident	is the trustee, andFirst Interstate Bank of Oregon, N.A. f QOL is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated
place and stead of the original	Pust 15 the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated August 19 reception No
place and stead of the original tru NOW THEREFORE, in v	he present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in stee named above;
George C. Reinmi	lew of the premises, the undersidered t
In constant	iew of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints iew of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints iew of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints iew of the powers of said original trustee, effective to the original trustee of the powers of the powers of the powers of said original trustee, effective to the powers of the
feminine and the neuter and the sin IN WITNESS WHEREOF, is a corporation, it has a second the sin	ller, A.A.L. reet, Suite 2000 Portland , Oregon, as successor trust nt and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the port and beneficiary has herewated with the masculine gender includes the port of the context hereof to be the masculine gender includes the port of the masculine gender includes the formation of the masculine gender includes the port of the masculine gender includes the formation of the masculine gender includes the port of the masculine gender includes the formation of the masculine gender includes the port of the masculine gender includes the formation of the masculine gender includes the port of the masculine gender includes the formation of the masculine gender includes the port of the port of the masculine gender includes the port of the
IN WITNESS WITNESS	ngular number includes the plural. The undersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto 1
is a corporation, it has come to	the undersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned by order of its Board of Directors.
officers duly authorized thereunto h DATED:December 20	corporate name to be signed and the
DATED D	by order of its Board of Directory
DATED: December 29	- increating by 1
	BY: N// BY:
	By:
	LIMPYIST
	Kim Poust
	Foreclosure Officer
f executed by a corporation, ; ffix corporate seal)	
The beneficiary who sight above is a corporation, use the series opposite.) $TATE'OP$	he form at
- ALL OF OREGON,	[ORS 194.570]
County of	STATE OF ORDER
The toregoing instrument was acknowledge this	ss. STATE OF OREGON, County of Multhomah
o this	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before  )ss.    19 , by
	president, and by Kim Poust
	First Interstate Bank of Oregon, N.A.
AL) Notary Public L	corporation, of habels - t
AL) Notary Public to My commission expires:	r Oregon Notary Public for Oregon DEBORAH P MAYES
	My commission of NOTARY PUBLIC CONTRACT OF STATES
APPOINTMENT OF	My commission expired My Commission Expires <u><u>R</u> - <u>19</u>-<u>89</u> (SEAL)</u>
	STATE OF C
Truck D	STATE OF OREGON,
arry D. Beck anna R. Beck	County of Klamath ss.
cuuld R. Beck	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
G.	of January
ansamerica miti	ntor (DON'T USE THIS in book/reel/volume 21 Mon and recorded
to ansamerica Title Insurance Co	0. SPACE: RESERVED in book/reel/volume No. M87 POR RECORDING page 138
	LAND DAGO 1400
AFTER RECORD	tee WHERE USED.) The counties ment/microfilm/reception Nc70086., Record of Mortégee et al
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	
rge C. Reinmiller, A A T	II GUILLEN
S.W. Clay Street, Suite 200	
rge C. Reinmiller, A.A.L. S.W. Clay Street, Suite 200 tland, Oregon 97201	0 Fee: \$5.00 By Manue Fee: \$5.00 By Manue Fee: \$5.00